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UAB Libraries: Virtual Reality, Augmented Reality, and 
Your Class by Dorothy Ogdon 

Friday, November 2, 10:00-11:00 | EB 243 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: * 
Teams & Teamwork by Allison Shorten 

Monday, November 5, 12:00-1:00 | LRC 114 
 

Applying the Quality Matters Rubric Virtual Workshop 
by Samira Laouzai 

Monday, November 5—Friday, November 16 | Online 
 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Boosting Engagement with 
NBC Learn by Jerad Watson, Tyler Weldon 
Tuesday, November 6, 9:00-10:30 | EB 242 

 

Mental Health Matters: Foundations * 
by Angela Stowe 

Tuesday, November 6, 11:00-1:00 | EB 243 
 

Platinum Level: Using Rubrics * 
by Scott L. Phillips 

Wednesday, November 7, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 
 

Teaching Foundations: Teaching by Full Application  
by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, November 7, 12:10-1:00 | LRC 210A 
 

eLearning Online Teaching: Developing Assessments 
and Learning Activities for Your Online Course  

by Samira Laouzai, Randi Kirkland 
Thursday, November 8, 9:00-10:30 | EB 242 

 

Global Awareness: Unconscious Bias * 
by Amanda Shaffer 

Friday, November 9, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 
 

eLearning Universal Design: How to Apply Universal 
Design for Learning Principles  

by Samira Laouzai, Courtney Felton 
Tuesday, November 13, 9:00-10:30 | EB 243 

 
Teaching Foundations: Elevating One’s Teaching to the 

Synthesis and Evaluation Levels by Tino Unlap 
Wednesday, November 14, 12:10-1:00 | LRC 210A 

 

Design Thinking: Design Thinking as a Class Exercise  
by Molly Wasko, Michael Millsap  

Thursday, November 15, 9:30-10:45 | CSB 109 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Global Awareness: Achieving Cultural Efficacy * 
in the Classroom by Ariel Gil 

Tuesday, November 27, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 
 

Accessibility: The Accommodations Process  
by Justin Quinn 

Wednesday, November 28, 10:00-11:30 | EB 243 
 

QEP: Team-Based Strategies for Teaching Writing by 
Cassandra Ellis, Chris Minnix, Jaclyn Wells 

Wednesday, November 28, 1:00-2:00 | EB 243 

 

Commercializing Academic Discovery: UAB * 
Innovation Ecosystem and Working with Outside 

Companies by Kathy Nugent 
Thursday, November 29, 11:00-12:00 | CSB 120 

 

Teaching Effectiveness: Teaching Millennials * 
by Scott L. Phillips 

Thursday, November 29, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 
 
 

December 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Ethics * 
and Values by Allison Shorten 

Monday, December 3, 12:00-1:00 | LRC 112 
 

UAB Libraries: Surprising Truths About Copyright and 
the Classroom by Jeff Graveline 

Tuesday, December 4, 10:00-11:00 | EB 243 
 

Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide Gatekeeper * 
Certification by Consuelo Click 

Wednesday, December 5, 11:00-1:00 | EB 243 
 

eLearning Online Teaching: Developing Instructional 
Materials for your Online Course  

by Samira Laouzai, Meegie Wheat, Jeffrey Graveline 
Thursday, December 6, 9:00-10:30 | EB 243 

 

Advising as Teaching: Communication and Student * 
Advocacy in Academic Advising by Lisa Kerr 
Thursday, December 6, 12:00-1:00 | EB 243 

 

Global Awareness: Bystander Intervention * 
by Amanda Shaffer  

Friday, December 7, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

Visit UAB.edu/CTL for more information *Meal Provided 

Brian C. Moon
Dec. 5th workshop cancelled, but
will be offered again next semester�

Brian C. Moon



